JU Faux Fur - Swing Ticket 50mm x 73mm
JJW-GE-CO-015
JU Oversized Fit
Karen 50    73mm
2026.1.6
定量Fixed Data
固定位置 Fixed Location
FSC Logo
圆角round corner: 1.5mm
吊牌孔径Label hole diameter: 4 mm
距顶Distance from top: 4 mm
定量Fixed Data
字体Font: GT Pressura Mono Regular
大小Font Size: 8pt
行间距Line Spacing: 10pt
字间距Letter Spacing: -40
首行距孔Distance from the first line of
text to the Tag hole: 18mm
定量Fixed Data
字体Font: GT Pressura  Bold
大小Font Size: 12pt
行间距Line Spacing: 10pt
字间距Letter Spacing: 15
灰色区域高度  Height of the gray area：15mm
主题内容字体颜色和下方方框颜色都是  潘通色425U
最下方字体颜色FFFFFF
此款吊牌为定量画稿，无变量信息需要变更。
This hangtag is a fixed data artwork. No variable information needs to be changed.
可编辑画稿
Editable artwork
PANTONE 425U
FAUX FUR
This product is designed
with faux fur created
from synthetic fibres.
Please refer to our
care instructions.
50mm
73mm
FAUX FUR
This product is designed
with faux fur created
from synthetic fibres.
Please refer to our
care instructions.